Pos Bib Fullname
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169 Joshua Guarino
177 Tom McCurdy
159 Matt Oberst
160 Trisha Byler

153 Daniel Knopp

73 Kristina Maletz
161 Ed Juiliani

68 Sarah Loerch
220 Mark Crosnicker
158 Ralph Mowry
148 Rebecca Duberry
13 Stephen Carr
206 Tate Tischner
167 Robert Bilyo
172 Vince McCurdy
197 Ralph VanHouten
156 Tom Dutton

199 Jennifer Downing
198 Erik Downing
141 Kirsten Nagle

41 Michael Guy
213 Dillon Riggs

176 Camille Carver
171 Kari Girven

127 Jacob Uruburu
69 Bob Lonsberry
132 Cole Worthen
179 Eric Schlechter
218 Brent Powell

52 Jeremy Hotelling
224 Mike Hansen
114 Brandon Silva
175 James Thomas
190 Steven Conrad
183 Eric Dong

196 Heather Marin
24 Eric Christensen
165 Charles Thornburg
186 Jordan Wilcox
188 Daniel Hubner
102 Noah Pulley

202 Dance Cogan

Run for Mercy 5K
Saturday, September 24th, 2011

Rochester, NY

Timed by YellowJacket Racing
Total Finishers - 193 (Male - 87, Female - 106)
Gender M/F Place Class
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Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Female
M20-29
Overall Female
M40-49
Overall Female
M20-29
M50-59
F40-49
M20-29
M30-39
M40-49
M50-59
M40-49
M60-69
F30-39
M30-39
F20-29
M30-39
M19Under
F20-29
F20-29
M19Under
M50-59
M19Under
M20-29
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M20-29
M19Under
M20-29
F30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M20-29
M19Under
M19Under
M20-29

Age
22
24
30
27
22
28
48
26
28
51
41
26
36
42
54
49
65
35
39
27
33
13
22
23
13
52
13
20
35
41
32
36
29
18
20
32
30
48
20
17
15
29

TotalTm
15:54
17:53
18:02
18:06
18:15
18:36
18:51
19:05
19:13
19:45
20:12
20:25
20:57
20:58
21:02
21:04
21:22
21:40
21:40
21:42
22:00
22:35
22:41
22:48
22:54
22:56
22:57
23:09
23:14
23:17
23:30
23:39
23:45
23:54
23:54
24:05
24:07
24:08
24:09
24:09
24:09
24:14



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

151
45
222
143
15
37
51
18
57
61
170
174
187
126
203
23
139
157
26
221
106
216
59
150
233
60

39
64
144
166
182
152
38
46
223
207
231
36
189
181
204
34
230

137
138

Bill Crowe

Tom Hawkins
Nick Valentino
Ann Ford Fricke
Richard Cenzi
Anthony Garrison
Scott Holmes
Tyson Chadaz
Blaine Jensen
Kyle Jensen

I. Jacobs

Katie Thomas
Brandon Penrose
Evan Uruburu
Michael Crosnicker
Dan Christensen
Christy Boyer
James Quinlisk
Heather Dance
Adam McMurtrey
Carrie Salamone
Laura Testa

Cary Jensen
Mary Warchocki
Juliet Johnson
Drew Jensen

Meredith Broadbent

Cindy Goodwill
James Kitchen
Annette Schaff
Albert Blankley
Jeff VanKerkhove
Ron Whitlock
Kara Gleghorn
Jana Hillenbrand
Jill Valentino
Pam Carrington
Kevin Clawson
Blake Gardner
Paul Gabrys
Taryn McCleus
Edwin Tan

Amy Gardner
Tom Roat

Curtis Broadbent
Cory Boyer
Hannah Boyer
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34
35
36
10
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
11
44
45
46
47
12
48
13
49
14
15
50
16
17
51
18
19
52
20
53
54
55
21
22
23
24
56
57
58
25
59
26
60
27
61
28

M60-69
M50-59
M30-39
F50-59
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M19Under
M20-29
M30-39
F20-29
M19Under
M19Under
M30-39
M30-39
F30-39
M40-49
F20-29
M20-29
F20-29
F30-39
M40-49
F50-59
F30-39
M19Under
F30-39
F30-39
M30-39
F60-69
M20-29
M20-29
M60-69
F30-39
F19Under
F30-39
F60-69
M50-59
M30-39
M19Under
F20-29
M40-49
F30-39
M60-69
F30-39
M40-49
F19Under

61
53
34
58
35
32
38
32
19
20
30
28

11
30
35
38
48
28
26
25
32
48
55
35
12
30
36
31
61
24
20
67
33
19
31
63
55
34
19
20
42
32
60
33
42
10

24:15
24:16
24:19
24:22
24:27
24:32
24:32
24:54
25:05
25:05
25:15
25:16
25:22
25:26
25:34
25:42
25:44
25:48
26:08
26:15
26:28
26:31
26:38
26:44
27:02
27:02
27:02
27:14
27:18
27:25
27:27
27:30
27:41
27:59
28:18
28:21
28:30
28:43
28:44
28:45
28:49
28:52
28:53
29:00
29:04
29:10
29:10



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

55 Heidi Hutchins
56 Joshua Hutchins
96 Celeste Peterson
4 Ashley Bourne
5 Michael Bourne
162 Jennifer Richards
87 Emma Nilsson
86 Bradley Nilsson
193 Gillian Bowman
135 Barbara Zappia
200 Julie Barrett
140 Dawn Chock
84 Erika Newcomb
65 Nancy Krueger
133 Kevin Worthen
108 Cynthia Shear
195 Julie Shin
217 Sue Bratt-Cok
85 Mike Newcomb
82 Elizabeth McMurtrey
173 Bo Ingram
201 Jeannette Neal
178 Mason Simmons
53 Joel Hotelling
14 Amanda Carter
121 Morgan Stoker
145 Erica Green
146 E. Coleman Green
184 Tom O'Toole
128 Sheri Uruburu
93 Michele Parsons
107 Sue Sapienza
142 Laura Jones
30 Wende Domm
130 Jen Weg
205 Benjamin Tischner
214 lara Evans
149 Mary Olfano
104 Thomas Ross
134 Liese Worthen
215 Mairiana Pugliese
28 Susan Deisinger
94 Kaitlin Pellicano
67 Lealani Little
31 Brandi Fall
168 Susan Fall
180 Antonio Williams
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29
62
30
31
63
32
33
64
34
35
36
37
38
39
65
40
41
42
66
43
67
44
68
69
45
46
47
70
71
48
49
50
51
52
53
72
54
55
73
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
74

F20-29
M30-39
F20-29
F20-29
M20-29
F30-39
F19Under
M40-49
F20-29
F40-49
F30-39
F60-69
F19Under
F50-59
M40-49
F50-59
F20-29
F50-59
M40-49
F20-29
M20-29
F30-39
M20-29
M60-69
F20-29
F20-29
F20-29
M20-29
M20-29
F30-39
F30-39
F40-49
F40-49
F30-39
F30-39
M19Under
F40-49
F40-49
M30-39
F40-49
F20-29
F20-29
F20-29
F30-39
F20-29
F50-59
M40-49

25
33
27
25
27
30
12
40
29
46
30
61

51
48
51
24
51
48
27
21
31
20
62
22
22
23
23
25
35
38
47
42
35
36

41
49
37
44
23
24
20
30
25
59
43

29:13
29:13
29:14
29:14
29:15
29:50
29:56
29:56
30:01
30:06
30:06
30:18
30:36
30:43
30:58
31:03
31:05
31:08
31:11
31:13
31:25
31:27
31:45
31:47
32:03
32:05
32:08
32:08
32:16
32:22
32:24
32:32
32:34
32:39
32:47
32:52
33.07
33:11
33:16
33:21
33:49
33:56
34:21
34:39
34:42
34:43
35:23



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

2
25
232
101
124
118
192
58
98
99
48
43
44
11
12
66
32
92
91
19
105
83
164
129
122
163
125
78
185
229
208
212
131
103
54
29
74
155
80
154
210
209
211
77
62
63
219

Amy Barrus

Jason Christensen
Tyler Ross
Deborah Pulley
Mary Thompson
Mia Sohns
Kimberley Campbell
Cameron Jensen
Annabel Pulley
Beatrice Pulley
April Holmes
Charles Hall

Maria Hall

Irene Calder

Amy Carollo
Jayne Lammers
Karen Fuller

Lisa Packer

Chris Packer
Michelle Chatterton
Tina Ross

Donna Meister
Haley Moore
Heather Weber
Diane Sturmer
Samantha Saunier
Lue Turner
Jeffrey McBeth
Ann Boxer

Marcy Roat

Jodi Welch

Tami Hutchings
Joseph Williams
Ted Rosen

Pam Hotelling
Joann Domm
Tamara Mancuso
Delia McDade-Clay
Elizabeth McDade
Campbell McDade-Clay
Diana Heaugh
Nancy Wright
Benttey Hutchings
Elnora McBeth
Dan Kimbler
Karen Kimbler
Kathy Scerra
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63
75
76
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
77
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
79
86
87
88
89
80
81
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
82
98
83
99
100

F20-29
M19Under
M19Under
F40-49
F30-39
F40-49
F30-39
F19Under
F19Under
F19Under
F30-39
M50-59
F50-59
F50-59
F20-29
F30-39
F20-29
F30-39
M30-39
F20-29
F30-39
F20-29
F19Under
F30-39
F50-59
F19Under
F30-39
M30-39
F60-69
F40-49
F50-59
M40-49
M70-79
M60-69
F50-59
F60-69
F50-59
F19Under
F40-49
F19Under
F30-39
F60-69
M50-59
F30-39
M50-59
F50-59
F60-69

27

44
39
40
33
10
13
10
31
55
53
54
22
35
28
30
33
21
33
21
12
37
51
13
39
35
66
48
50
49
78
63
54
60
50
10
47
12
38
60
50
35
55
58
64

35:34
35:41
35:42
35:48
36:00
36:14
37:14
37:16
37:56
37:59
39:18
39:28
39:28
39:44
39:44
39:56
39:58
40:17
40:18
41:16
41:18
41:18
41:25
41:56
42:31
44:14
44:17
44:49
44:59
45:39
45:49
45:49
46:01
47:40
47:56
48:15
48:15
50:01
50:01
50:01
51:21
51:26
53:27
54:07
56:34
56:35
57:22



184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

234 Nancy Perry

235 Tara Duncan

191 Judy Campbell

194 Gaylon Campbell

226 Shelia Fleming

227 Thomas Fleming

225 Robert Fleming

228 Melany Fleming

10 Jessica Brockenshire
9 David Brockenshire
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101
102
103
84
104
85
86
105
106
87

F60-69
F30-39
F60-69
M70-79
F20-29
M50-59
M20-29
F50-59
F20-29
M30-39

62
36
69
71
22
56
26
57
26
31

57:22
57:22
58:30
58:30
1:02:19
1:02:19
1:03:37
1:03:37
1:04:30
1:04:30



